IMPUESTO PERSONAL MUNICIPAL MES DE MARZO ANO 2020

MUNICIPALIDAD DE CEGUACA.SANTA BARBARA

Alma Suyapa Enamorado Lara
Maria Ramona Cardona
Glenda Suyapa Gonzalez
Santos Yobany Leiva

Juan Castellanos Mufioz
Santitos Enamorado Bardales
Deysy Marlen Rapalo Castellanos
Telma Orellana Rios

Darlin Ivan Leiva Pefia

Delmi Odilid Rios Enamorado
Leandro Yojary Enamorado Lara
Reinaldo Sanchez Lara
Antonia Trochez Enamorado
Wiliam Yonatan Sanchez Trochez
Jose Nery Trochez Pineda
Rosalina Enamorado

Julio Lara Trochez

Mirian Yaneth Reyes Pineda
Moises Nahun Ayala Pineda
Nolvin Noel Pineda Leiva
Digna Maribel Castellanos
Julia Aviles Cardona

Hertin Rios Pineda

Jerson Josue Castellanos Rios
Rosa Bella Rios Rodriguez
Santos Trochez

Gloria Bardales

Leticia Coto Pineda

Orlando Mejia Mancia
Arcenio Bardales Sagastume
Jose Antonio Trochez Aviles
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1605-1965-00079
0405-1979-00293
1601-1974-00366
1608-1977-00028
1605-1968-00053
1605-1983-00037
1605-1993-00118
1601-1981-01284
1605-1977-00002
1605-1998-00125
1605-1968-00010
1605-1967-00006
1605-1999-00004
1605-1981-00012
1601-1968-00753
1605-1963-00038
1605-1967-00068
1601-1990-00595
1619-1981-00156
1605-1972-00064
1605-1968-00003
1605-1978-00038
1605-1996-00063
1601-1958-00034
1605-1977-00034
1605-1974-00009
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1605-1974-00007
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Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
El Eden
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
San Juan
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Santa Ana
Santa Ana
la cuchilla
Santa Ana
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Ceguaca
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El Eden
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